
NC SERIES

1:10

3
8
0

47085

4
1
0

3
5

704

108

8
4
7

1
5
5

Ø
4
2

Ø
1
5

This drawing including the respective data may neither be 
duplicated nor modified nor altered without the consent of TOTO 
Europe GmbH. The usage of the data/technical drawings takes 
place at user's own risk and under exclusion of any liability of 
TOTO Europe GmbH and/or of the companies of the TOTO-
Group. The indicated dimensions are not binding; products are 
subject to change.

Designation

Altered Scale

Signed

Date

NC/S WC, close coupled
CW761Y + SW761Y
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T.G.

07/08/2012

±0=OKFFB

TO BE COMBINED WITH:

1. WC seat - square,  VC150
2. Washlet GL, TCF891G
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Designation

Altered Scale
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Date

WC seat, square VC150

T.G.
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WASHLET GL
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Designation

Altered Scale

Signed

Date

TCF891G

T.G.

26/8/2010
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SCREW LENGHT Ø4X30 (3pcs)
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FLEXIBLE HOSE L=530 - G3/8

POWER CORD L=1000
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